Energos T5HO lens Spec 02/15 page 1 of 5
Features
1. Housing: 18 gauge steel. 6" (15.24cm) cast
aluminum end caps. No exposed fasteners
or hardware.
2. Lamping: 1,2 or 3 T5 or T5HO fluorescent
lamp/s per 4' (121.92cm) section.
3. Reflector: Precision die-formed premium

T5 or T5HO with lens
Male Female
Ordering guide Example: EG16F02AH041DEW
Family Style Distribution
Lamp
type Lamp qty Lower optic
Top
reflector Length (ft.) Wiring Voltage Ballast Color
EG 1 6 A E
EG  Energos 6  Direct / Indirect 01  One lamp
02  Two lamps
03  Three lamps
N  None
G  80% down kit
1  1 cct.
2  2 cct.
3  1 cct. w/
emergency
cct.
4  2 cct. w/
emergency
cct.
5  1 cct. w/
battery pack
6  2 cct. w/
battery pack
7  1 cct. w/
dimming
E  Standard
electronic
1  Standard F  T5
H  T5HO
A  Duplex
acrylic lens
04  Four ft.
08  Eight ft.
XX  Total run
length (4'
increments)
1  120V
2  277V
3  347V
D  120-277V 1
W  White
A  Aluminum
X  Custom
color
1 Not available with Battery pack.
Energos T5HO lens Spec 02/15 page 2 of 5
EG16F/H Energos
T5 or T5HO with lens
1 2
4
3